

Associate Membership

The Maryland Patient Safety Center (MPSC) invites businesses with products or services designed to improve quality and patient safety in the healthcare industry, and organizations with a like-minded focus on improving patient care and healthcare worker wellbeing, to apply for Associate Membership.

Membership Details

Annual Fee	\$4,800 Fiscal Year 2025 (July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025)
	Listing on MPSC's Associate Membership Webpage Company logo linked to website
Promotion	Social Media Recognition Follows, original posts, and reposts visible to MPSC audience
	Symposium Presentation A one-hour webinar hosted by Associate Member, emphasizing product demos, research findings, etc.; designed to drive awareness and potential sales among broad MPSC member base.
	Exhibitor Booth at the Annual Maryland Patient Safety Conference Included in membership fee; a \$1,950 value
	One Complimentary Registration at the Annual Maryland Patient Safety Conference Includes continuing education credits; a \$499 value
Benefits	50% Discount on all Course and Event Registrations with MPSC throughout the year * Value may range from \$25-\$750 per course *Safe Tables are not open to Associate Members
	Inclusion in the MPSC Members Only Listservs Networks for shared and experiential learning used by MPSC to deliver upcoming events and information specific to safety in a given specialty. MPSC members may use the listserv to pose questions to the group in order to garner feedback, solutions, and gain consensus on topics related to quality and safety.

Contact

Anna Koerbel, Director of Business Development

akoerbel@marylandpatientsafety.org P: (410)540.9210 https://marylandpatientsafety.org

Follow MPSC

Maryland Patient Safety Center

f

/MarylandPatientSafetyCenter

<u>o</u>

@MDPatientSafetyCenter



@MDPatientSafety



@marylandpatientsafetycenter



Apply for Associate Membership

The Maryland Patient Safety Center (MPSC) invites businesses with products or services designed to improve quality and patient safety in the healthcare industry, and organizations with a like-minded focus on improving patient care and healthcare worker wellbeing, to apply for Associate Membership.

Organization Name:		
Organization Website:		
Patient Safety and/or Quality Improvement Areas of Focus:		
Main Contact Name:		
Main Contact Email:		
Main Contact Phone:		
After the application is received, MPSC will send an invoice for the annual dues and request the Associate Member's logo for use on website, social media, and event sponsorships.		
Contact		
Anna Koerbel, Director of Business Development		
akoerbel@marylandpatientsafety.org P: (410)540.9210 https://marylandpatientsafety.org		
Follow MPSC		
Maryland Patient Safety Center /MarylandPatientSafetyCenter		
@MDPatientSafetyCenter @MDPatientSafety		
@marylandpatientsafetycenter		